
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 68

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Myrtle Ave  0.1 51.2 R San Antonio Rd 1.7

0.1 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4 52.9 L I St 3.6

0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7 56.5 L 6th St 0.6

2.2 L Stony Point Rd 1.0 57.1 > Howard St 0.1

3.2 R Mecham Rd 1.9 57.2 L Western Ave 1.1

5.1 R Pepper Rd 2.6 58.4 R Cleveland Ln 0.5

7.7 R Bodega Ave 0.5 58.9 L Bodega Ave 0.4

8.2 > Valley Ford Rd 1.1 59.2 R Lohrman Ln 0.5

9.3 L Fallon Rd 1.5 59.7 L Horn Ave 0.5

10.8 > Fallon-Two Rock Rd 4.4 60.2 L Magnolia Ave 0.5

15.2 > Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4 60.7 R Thompson Ln 0.5

16.6 > Middle Rd 1.9 61.2 L Skillman Ln 1.0

18.5 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1 62.2 R Liberty Rd 1.5

19.5 R Hwy-1 (South) 0.0 63.7 L Sprauer Rd 0.1

19.5 Regroup 0.0 63.8 R Center Rd 0.5

19.5 R Cypress Rd 16.0 64.3 > Jewett Rd 1.0

35.6 R Mesa Rd 0.9 65.3 L Stony Point Rd 0.2

36.5 Coffee - Bovine Bakery 0.0 65.5 R W Railroad Ave 1.5

36.5 L Hwy-1 N 0.4 66.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.6

36.9 R Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 9.6 67.6 R Myrtle Ave 0.2

46.4  Regroup at Cheese factory 4.8 67.7 E End of route  

Led by Bill Oetinger 

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6083756

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Cotati-Pt Reyes Station-Petaluma Loop

40 Myrtle Ave , Cotati, CA 94931

Cotati Dog Park  112'


